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Neto Manuel J (Hotel Nobby) r 42 Co-
lumbus Av

Netos Jos, lab, r 518 M, 9th
Netson Henry S, r 1275 California
Nette August, elk S P Co, r 820 Franklin
Nettelman Fred, elk John Deere Plow Co

of S F, r 1151 Octavia
Nettelman Otto E, bkkpr Eloesser-Hey-

nemann Co, r Berkeley
Nettelman Wm H, acct Sunset Pub

House, r Berkeley
Netter Henry, cattle dlr, r 1959 Pine
Netter Lehman, elk, r 1800 Laguna
Netter Leon D, mgr Golden Gate Film

Exchange Co, r 1959 Pine
Netter Marcus J (Wolf, Netter & Co) r

2205 Sacramento
Netterville Ignatius, r 1725 Scott
Netting Rose A, widow, r 1565 Jackson
Nettle Chas, r 4016, 25th
Nettle Chas H, carp, r 520 Elizabeth
Nettle Henry, timekpr Am Can Co, r 520

Elizabeth
Nettleton Albert H, traffic agt Am-Ha-

waiian SS Co, r Berkeley
Netto Rosa, widow, r 2128 Mason
Netwell I, r 85, 5th
Netzel August O, cond, r 27 Common-

wealth Av
Netzer R, baler Bemis Bros Bag Co, r 66

Tiffany
Neu John P, dentist, Chronicle Bldg, r

952 Irving
Neu San Francisco German Weekly, Emil

Goldschmied pub, 86, 4th
Neubarth John J, lino opr, r 1280 Union
Neubarth Rosalie D Mrs, artist, r 1280

Union
Neubauer Geo, carp, r 325 Church
Neubauer Irvine, elk Zellerbach Paper

Co, r 2671 San Jose Av
Neubauer John C, elk Kingan & Co, r

1056 Potrero Av
Neubauer John G, shoemkr, 1060 Potrero

Av
Neubauer Louise A Mrs, r 2671 San Jose
Neubauer Nicholas, mach, r 28 Heron
43°Neubauer. See Newbauer
Neubaumer Madelina, nurse, r 378 Gold-

en Gate Av
£2TNeuberg. See Newberg and Newburgh
Neuberger Adolph (Crystal Palace Cigar

Co, r 1446 Jones
Neuberger Ferdinand E, r 1555 Vallejo
Neuberger Harry, elk, r 1273 Hayes
Neuberger Regina, widow, r 1273 Hayes
Neuberger Solomon, tailor, r 1359 Scott
Neuberger W H, salesman Lilley &

Thurston Co, r 1201 Green
ASTNeuberger. See Neuburger and New-

berger
Neubert Arthur, r 2065 Market
Neubert Frank, floorlayer, r 1734 La-

guna
Neubert Fred, musician, r 1617 Pine
Neubert Rudolph, r 1920 Golden Gate Av
Neuburger Gustave, com, 409 Washing-

ton, r 2317 Sacramento
NEUBUEGER MARIE MISS, dep Tax

Collector, r 2317 Sacramento
Neudeck Mary, widow, r 1278 California
Neuenburg Andrew E, bkkpr, r 233, 10th

Av
Neuenburg Henrv C, wireless opr, r 233

10th Av
Neuenburg John, r 233, 10th Av
Neuenburg John J, bkkpr Sperry Flour

Co, r 588, 4th Av
Neuendorff Albert, carp, r 1317 Utah
Neuendorff Franz, brushmkr, r 1317 Utah
Neuer Carl, bkkpr A Judis Co, r 308 Eddy
Neuforth Chas, gilder, r 243 Clara
g^Neugard. See Newgard
Neugart Adolph, sawyer, r 1359 Natoma

ENeugass Mervyn S, designer L &
Emanuel, r 3340 Jackson

Neugass Moses S, treas L & E Emanuel,
r 3340 Jackson

Neugebauer Conrad, bottler, r 535 Eu-
reka

Neugebauer Ernest, tanner, r 807 Mount
Vernon

Neugebauer Paul J, r 535 Eureka
#S"Neuhart. See Newhart
Neuhaus C H, pres Neuhaus & Co Inc, r

1544 California
Neuhaus Herman (Acme Investment Co)

r 3023 Pine
Neuhaus Herman Jr (Acme Investment

Co^ r 3023 Pine
Neuhaus Otto, lab, r 525, 33d Av
NEUHAUS & CO (Inc) C H Neuhaus

pres, merchant tailors, 133 Kearny
£3TNeuhaus. See Newhouse
Neukom Albert H, porter, r 3005 Harri-

son
Neukom John, elk B Arnhold & Co, r

3005 Harriso n
Neukum Lizzie, widow, nurse, r 1324 Jes-

sie
Neuland Alfons H, mach, 500 Golden

Gate Av, r 3530, 19th
Neumaker W H, elk J J Moore & Co, r

2032 Scott
Neuman Adolph (Blumnau & Neuman)

r 255 Laguna
Neuman Angel L, candies, 777 Market, r

957 Webster
Neuman Benj A, r 255 Laguna
Neuman Bernard, seaman, r 1324 Kansas
Neuman Carl, r 126, 20th Av
Neuman Edw, r 126, 20th Av
Neuman Fred, seaman, r 3101, 26th
Neuman Fredk W, blksmith, r 106 Ar-

lington
Neuman Gustave, tailor. 1340 Franklin
Neuman HOD, carp, r 184, 6th
Neuman Wm F, wagonmkr, 2220 Folsom,

r 106 Arlington
Neuman Kallman, r 672 Ivy
Neumann Adam, r 1123 Potrero Av
Neumann Albert L, elk Zellerbach Paper

Co, r Oakland
Neumann Etta Miss, r 3823 Jackson
Neumann Eugene, chauffeur, r 1550

Haight
Neumann Geo, collr Dairy Del Co, r 101

Louisburg
Neumann Gustave, propr Neumann Pre-

serve Wks, r 175, 11th Av
Neumann Gustave R, waiter, r 316 Pros-

pect Av
Neumann Henry, r 101 Louisburg
Neumann Henry J, waiter, r 1414a Lyon
Neumann Ira M, salesman, r 1548 Stei-

ner
Neumann Jos E, stationery, 106 Powell,

and propr Atlas Taxicab & Auto Serv-
ice Co, r 132 Haight

Neumann Julius, cabtmkr, r 212 Granada
Av

Neumann Karl G, plumber, r 728 Pre-
sidio Av

Neumann Lloyd, with Neumann Preserve
Wks, r Oakland

Neumann Louis, r 1027 Buchanan
Neumann Louis (Neumann & Segelcke)

r 1958 Bryant
Neumann Mark, physician, 649 Kearny, r

1548 Steiner
Neumann Marshall, carpetlayer, r 327,8th

Av
Neumann Paul, electn. r 4246, 24th
Neumann Paul A, electn, r 1550 Haight
Neumann Paul S, elk H Hackfeld & Co,

r 1418, 4th Av
Neumann Philip J, elk, r 947 Broderick
Neumann Preserve Works 417 Shot well
Neumann Reka,widow, r 24 Chesley
Neumann Samuel, r 1820 O'Farrell
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